
Tandem round 1
 Results Name Time Penalty Total Placing

85 The Martian legends 1:21.65 0:00.00 1:21.65 1

78 Team Venom 1:26.70 0:00.00 1:26.70 2

71 Huff and Puff 1:26.79 0:02.00 1:28.79 3

203 Lactic Acid 1:31.75 0:00.00 1:31.75 4

159 RNZAF Yellow 1:34.44 0:00.00 1:34.44 5

1111 Last Minute 1:49.60 0:00.00 1:49.60 6

184 Older But No Wiser 1:49.79 0:00.00 1:49.79 7

139 Mad dogs 1:47.59 0:05.00 1:52.59 8

81 The Ducks from the Den 1:50.89 0:02.00 1:52.89 9

132 Pb&J 1:53.29 0:00.00 1:53.29 10

77 Dantra 1:53.65 0:00.00 1:53.65 11

179 The Ginger and the Nut 1:53.90 0:00.00 1:53.90 12

129 Italian Bulldogs 1:54.94 0:00.00 1:54.94 13

160 RNZAF Orange 1:57.27 0:00.00 1:57.27 14

161 RNZAF Blue 1:59.54 0:00.00 1:59.54 15

208 The Hands Boys 1:59.60 0:00.00 1:59.60 16

183 Kia Ora 2:04.40 0:02.00 2:06.40 17

130 Geordie Shore 2:06.75 0:00.00 2:06.75 18

96 Here With Dan 2:08.60 0:00.00 2:08.60 19

165 Baskin 2:16.04 0:00.00 2:16.04 20

189 Luggate Brigade 2:15.56 0:02.00 2:17.56 21

115 Gizzy grizzlies 2:16.00 0:02.00 2:18.00 22

101 Chips and Dip 2:22.00 0:00.00 2:22.00 23

170 Wellsford newbies 2:23.77 0:00.00 2:23.77 24

110 Ankle Biters 2:27.10 0:00.00 2:27.10 25

169 Welsford A Team oldies 2:27.34 0:00.00 2:27.34 26

158 RNZAF Red 2:25.34 0:02.00 2:27.34 26

93 Blaze Of Glory! 2:29.79 0:02.00 2:31.79 28

217 Punch It 2:32.89 0:00.00 2:32.89 29



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

197 Mossburn 2:25.85 0:08.00 2:33.85 30

174 The Panthers 2:30.64 0:05.00 2:35.64 31

102 Stoke Volunteer Fire Brigade 2:36.55 0:00.00 2:36.55 32

162 RNZAF Green 2:40.59 0:00.00 2:40.59 33

219 275 2:41.79 0:00.00 2:41.79 34

143 Temuka Two 2:42.14 0:00.00 2:42.14 35

98 Omarama 3:00.80 0:00.00 3:00.80 36

190 Luggate gold Nuggets 2:56.09 0:05.00 3:01.09 37

187 Powered by Two 3:19.84 0:00.00 3:19.84 38

67 Fire Chicks 3:23.28 0:00.00 3:23.28 39

49 Team Smashley 3:24.34 0:02.00 3:26.34 40

223 Fire stars 3:28.69 0:00.00 3:28.69 41

136 Tattooed best friends 3:46.82 0:00.00 3:46.82 42

164 Totally plastered 4:09.10 0:00.00 4:09.10 43

131 Taco 5:08.09 0:05.00 5:13.09 44

92 Parker Power 5:23.44 0:00.00 5:23.44 45



Tandem round 2
 Results Name Time Penalty Total Placing

85 The Martian legends 1:18.70 0:00.00 1:18.70 1

78 Team Venom 1:24.20 0:00.00 1:24.20 2

71 Huff and Puff 1:25.75 0:00.00 1:25.75 3

203 Lactic Acid 1:27.64 0:00.00 1:27.64 4

184 Older But No Wiser 1:39.90 0:00.00 1:39.90 5

139 Mad dogs 1:42.50 0:00.00 1:42.50 6

132 Pb&J 1:45.65 0:00.00 1:45.65 7

81 The Ducks from the Den 1:46.05 0:00.00 1:46.05 8

160 RNZAF Orange 1:48.84 0:00.00 1:48.84 9

77 Dantra 1:49.30 0:00.00 1:49.30 10

129 Italian Bulldogs 1:49.15 0:02.00 1:51.15 11

1111 Last Minute 1:53.35 0:00.00 1:53.35 12

161 RNZAF Blue 1:54.39 0:00.00 1:54.39 13

208 The Hands Boys 1:57.85 0:00.00 1:57.85 14

183 Kia Ora 2:01.04 0:00.00 2:01.04 15

130 Geordie Shore 2:04.95 0:02.00 2:06.95 16

179 The Ginger and the Nut 2:09.34 0:00.00 2:09.34 17

96 Here With Dan 2:12.44 0:00.00 2:12.44 18

158 RNZAF Red 2:15.60 0:00.00 2:15.60 19

115 Gizzy grizzlies 2:15.75 0:00.00 2:15.75 20

197 Mossburn 2:22.24 0:02.00 2:24.24 21

169 Welsford A Team oldies 2:25.49 0:00.00 2:25.49 22

143 Temuka Two 2:27.00 0:00.00 2:27.00 23

102 Stoke Volunteer Fire Brigade 2:27.90 0:00.00 2:27.90 24

101 Chips and Dip 2:29.25 0:00.00 2:29.25 25

165 Baskin 2:30.60 0:00.00 2:30.60 26

189 Luggate Brigade 2:30.20 0:02.00 2:32.20 27

170 Wellsford newbies 2:28.09 0:07.00 2:35.09 28

219 275 2:36.80 0:00.00 2:36.80 29



Name Time Penalty Total Placing

217 Punch It 2:39.25 0:00.00 2:39.25 30

93 Blaze Of Glory! 2:40.09 0:00.00 2:40.09 31

110 Ankle Biters 2:42.80 0:00.00 2:42.80 32

224 Blue flames 2:50.84 0:00.00 2:50.84 33

174 The Panthers 2:52.09 0:00.00 2:52.09 34

49 Team Smashley 3:04.95 0:00.00 3:04.95 35

98 Omarama 3:05.30 0:00.00 3:05.30 36

67 Fire Chicks 3:05.49 0:00.00 3:05.49 37

162 RNZAF Green 3:06.29 0:00.00 3:06.29 38

187 Powered by Two 3:11.75 0:00.00 3:11.75 39

190 Luggate gold Nuggets 3:13.14 0:00.00 3:13.14 40

164 Totally plastered 4:09.54 0:00.00 4:09.54 41

223 Fire stars 4:14.79 0:00.00 4:14.79 42

136 Tattooed best friends 4:19.79 0:02.00 4:21.79 43


	tandem 1
	tandem 2

